



Product Labelling Specification

Product Name :	Maarud Store Ostepop XL	PLS No. :	
Additional Information :		PLS Issue No. :	1.0
		Date :	2019-10-16
Country :	Norway	Page :	1 of 2
		Related Spec No. :	5044268
		Spec Issue No. :	001 Current
		Date :	2019-10-25

Reasons for Revision/Issue:		
Entry into Agile. Same as Sweden (Superbågar). Store Ostepop/ Ostepop XL		
Cheese powder= RMS 5021404-001 Current, Lactosan Cheddar Cheese Base powder typ 231208.		
Regulatory Approvals:	Name: Ulrika Rilbe	Date: 2019-10-16
1. Names:		
a) Brand Name:		Maarud
b) Fancy Name:		Ostepop XL
c) Legal Designation:	ENG	
	NOR	
d) Supplement to Legal Designation:		Crispy corn snacks with Cheddar
2. Claims:		
3. Ingredient Line:		
	ENG	<i>Ingredients: Corn flour, sunflower-/rapeseed oil, CHEESE powder (11% whereof Cheddar (30%), Danbo, Emmentaler, other cheeses of Cheddar type), BUTTERMILK powder, salt, colour (paprika extract)). May contain traces of PEANUTS and WHEAT</i>
	NOR	Ingredienser: Maismel, solsikke-/rapsolje, OSTE pulver (11%, Cheddar (30%), danbo, sveitserost, andre OSTER med cheddar som basis), MELKE pulver, salt, fargestoff (paprikæekstrakt)). <i>Kan inneholde spor av PEANØTTER og HVETE.</i>
4. Quantity Declaration: All sizes		
5. Shelf Life Statement:		
	<i>Eng Best before:</i> SE Bäst före: <i>NOR Best før:</i>	
6. Storage Conditions:		
As Sold:		
After opening / preparation:		
7.a) Country of Origin: Sweden		
7.b) Manufacturing Plant: www.Maarud AS 2114 Disenå Tlf: 800 14 001 www.maarud.no		



Product Labelling Specification

Product Name : Maarud Store Osteopop XL	PLS No. :
Additional Information :	PLS Issue No. : 1.0
	Date : 2019-10-16
Country : Norway	Page : 2 of 2
	Related Spec No. : 5044268
	Spec Issue No. : 001 Current
	Date : 2019-10-25

7.c) Identification Mark:

8. Preparation Instructions:

9.a) Serving size:	30g
9.b) No. of Servings per pack:	175g= 5-6 servings 200g= 6-7 servings
9.c) No. of Portions per pack:	

10. Nutrition Information:					
	Per 100g				
Energi	2080 kJ	625 kJ	8 %	8400 kJ	
	500 kcal	150 kcal	%	2000 kcal	
Fett	31 g	9,2 g	13 %	70 g	
- Hvorav mettede fettsyrer	5,4 g	1,6 g	8 %	20 g	
Karbohydrat	43 g	13 g	5 %	260 g	
- hvorav sukkerarter	2,6 g	0,8 g	<1 %	90 g	
Protein	11 g	3,2 g	6 %	50 g	
Salt	2,1 g	0,6 g	11 %	6 g	

11. Other Information:	
a) Cross-contact Allergens:	
b) Dietary suitability:	
c) Other:	